Sy 3/27/7¢
—perrrof® For zonme vardiive
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS _ s/

TO TH& ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 41
L or we,. THE. ERONIEIN OC., X _iegal owner__of the property situate in Baltimere

Cousty and which is described In the description and plat attached hereto and made & part hereaf,

hereby petiton for a Variaace from Secton. 8. 250:3. 06l 243.3. eeck sy other. RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE BEFORE THE ZONIN
o G C
Baginning 645,76 SW of OMMISSIONER
Hollins Ferry &d. on the 1
W/S of Ray Rd., 13th District : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY BAL..MORE COUNTY, MARY...ND j I
THE KRONHEIM CO,, Petirioners : Case No. 78-152-A INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENGE Q oiice of planing and soning
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21386
Priaien ro, 5 Frlc DiNenno, Zoning Commissioner Jawory 16, 1973 -
Date
O/ ENTER APPEARANCE Leslie H. Groef, Dismctor of Plonning Z0WE COMRIONER |
the requested d g | . ) Lo Z2 i
Yien elghty-eignt (§8) feet From the State Highmy Mminis: i A Nz Commiisioner: supomr,"iion $78-152-A. 1EM 105 Fobruary 23, 1978 :
» far in @eess of the intended fifty (S0 . Further, 'Z . _ . o 3 I
is expansion area left P ] Pursuant to the outherity contained in Section 5241 of the Baltimore County Petition for Varlonce for Rear and Side Yards. |
. Beginning $45.76 feet Southwest of Holl |
Chartar, | hareby anter my oppearance in this proceeding, You are requested o nolify il s s c:.‘:'|:=. ins Ferry Rood on the west side of Ray Rood » |

Newtorl Willlams, Esquire
204 West Ponnsylvania Avenus
Tk ik Towson, Marylasd 21204 !
RE: Petition for Variances
Beglnning 645, 76' SW of Hollins
HEARING: MONDAY, JANUARY 30, 1978 (1:30 P,M,) Forry Road o the W/S of Ray Road= ;

me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefore,

and of the pasioge of any preliminary or final Order in connection tharawith.

S |

B e A i o Mas - 13th Election Dintrict

i L L The Kronhelm Company - Petitioner

£ Chorles E. Kountz, Jr. 7 Joha W, Hession, Il - NO, 78-152-A (Item No. 105)

g Deputy Pocplets Coumsel Poople's Covnsel hers ore no comprehensive planning foctors requlring comment on this pefition. !
¥4 County Office Building Dear Mr, William: |
= . 1 Towson, Marylond 21204 i
o Richard Kronheim Legal Gwnediice Prosident | [ 494-2183 I have this date passed my Order in the above captioncd matter In H
= 99 pay road 4 accordance with the attached:

| HEREBY CERTIFY thot on this | 1th day of January, 1978, a copy of the

Leslie M. Gr
aforegaing Order was mailed to James D. Nolan, Esquire and Newton A. Willioms, Director of Plghning

V) D it
M"""W%AM i Esquire, Nolon, Plumhoff and Willioms, 204 W, Peansylvania Avenve, Towson,
2 5

LHG:JGH:mw

s ki INAK
ar 04 5753 ~ Marylond 21204, Attomeys for Petifioners. ommissioner
L= YRDERED By The Zoning Commissiones of Baltimore County. this. .. cxg#dicx 29th. day GIM/me
P S LIRS , 197 _7, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as » ! I
required by the Zoning Law of n-lu!nm County, in two newspapers of gen n through- e Attachments
mmmuuum.mpmpcmh-mmﬂmmwmmghmwmmmﬂu
Commissioner of Baltimore in Room 108, County Office Buflding In Towson, Baltimore ce: Mra. Theresa Lowry !
i e 2517 Hammonds Ferry Road i
aap o T 197 2 1130 otock Baltimore, Maryland 21227
Joha W, Hessian, LI, Esquire |
People's Counsel
/ ’ |
v o5
\
ballimors counly
oy CoX.8 Les. deparimant of public workd
TUNET s Faerietion Por Eieta co., D, Towsn s 22
lor Vs 3
THORNTON 14 HIOURING. P £
Being u parcel or trect oiecToR December 27, 1977
or of land elituste
Elsction District of Baltimore Co in the Thirteenth
unty, Maryland.
Carling Brewery s inenne
for the same at. James D, Nolan, Esquire wr. s, Eric D
the by & peint in the scuthwest eutline Holan, Plushoff & Willisms zoning Commissioner
00" Euat Crom & prant o the' sentbensy pio e s TS, feot South 207 5 204 W. Pennsylvania Av. TERAL 0103 County oetics maildizg
Toad, 70 feet wide, sald potnt in tam bt Of 4% 1ine of Holline Parry Towson, MD. 21204 Towsen, Haryl
Jeon'measured sk e utien eing distunt, 583,56 fout more or BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & SONING fe: Item #1085 (1977-1978)
2 Lost more. - avners e etn Co., Inc.
’ﬂ from the ::.-:r% s -mu...:'."ﬂm :’r‘-'::t!ﬁ:o:f Holiine For S Hesaveske dre) e e o rerey ., 32001 S paito. Bateny
outline the Saltimors Bl i ) - Y., Laeds oning: M.K.=I1.M.
the acuthwest Lteay, thence bis Existing Zoning
souf t of the Carling Browary ‘wwnq, nding on part of Towson, Maryland 21204 Tracasd Boning: ‘:;"l:_,,:;;:m;;]:!;“wfnm“ of 3
(1) Scuth 20° 12¢ gg- East, 115,00 feot to the nortimest, side of an 05 G Your E:::ﬁ::n has been muvedlr,»’d accepted for filing Acress 4.6 District: 13th
(2) By e ad Siatng, thance binding cn smme oot — L _Novesber  197.
South L5 17 100 Wt 37250 fout Ko Tom mottosst otiine of tha e iR
Forth 20° 13+ 00° est binding on part of said cutline -
E Worth 630 Lo+ Q0w Bene %'ﬂ . 3 " < e foliowing coments are Eurnished in regard to the plot sulmitted to this offico
East 400,00 fest to the place of begirning, for review by the Zoming Advisory Committee In connection with the subject item.
Centatning ko acres of land more or lems, Zoning Commissioner N
Petitioner Y
5 Bsbala_company_ ‘ galtamore County highvay and utility improvesents are not directly involved.
Petitioner s Attorney Jasns D. Bolan Revieved oo ety ity PAtapsco sanitary interceptor seversje, wnd & stom
2 A ¥ rain syL exist within rights-of-way traversing this property. The Fetitioner
cor  Bonmett and Pramdt 'Tman, Zoning Plans o omee o oneroachment by construction of ny structure, including footings
160 W. Cantre Bt. Avisory Committee o b povmittad vithin County riohta-of-way or utility cosements. Durimg the cou
Bal Maryland of constructior this gite, protection must be afforded by the contractor for the
tiore, 21201 rieving ueilition. Any damage susteined would bo the full rasponnibilicy of the Petitioner.

pevelopment of this proporty through stripping, grading and stabilization could
cosult an o sediment pollution problem, damaging private and public holdings downstroam
€ the property. A grading permit is, therefora. necessry for all grading, including
the stripping of top soil.

he Petitioner must provide nocessary drainage facilities (temporary of permancnt)
to prevent cresting any nuisancos or damages to adjacent properties. ospecially by the
N rembration of surface uaters. Correction of any problem which may result. due to
Ieproper grading or improper installation of drainage focilities, would be Ehe full
vesponeibility of the Petitionar.

very truly yours,

Chief, Bureau of Engincering
END:EAM, FWR: 58
cer 5. Belle:
CoMW Key Sheet 24 & 25 §W 11 ¢ 12 Pos, Sheets
M6 £ 7CTopo 109 Tax Map

ri, . Crise




A Cc e b,
1 {' . -
Purzuant ¥ the abvertiosment, pusting of property, sad public hewring on (he abore
: £ og of tacts that strict complisnce with
tions would result in practical difficulty and

unreascaable hardship upon the Petitionar

above Variance should be had, &5 1t furthar appeariag that by reason of. the i anting of
effecting the health, safety, and general

] o ented
=N ; o of the Variances to permit a rear yard setback of 3 feet

T

§ X, Lneteld of the required 50 foot and  side yard setback of 47 foot Inntend of the
z:;“ } reqhlied 50 feet ahould be granted.

&

=

] 1 ndm of Baitimwore County, this AR =

=]

EENCY dwy Eebhruary 197 8., that the hereln Pelition for the aforementioned Variances
& L' shdid be and the samo are GRANTED, fr after the date of this Order, wub-
& ‘= isctto the approval of a site plan by the D lic Works and the Office
S 5 and Zoning.

Pursuant {0 the advertisement, posting of property and

and it appearing that by reason of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.
IT IS ORDERED by (h¢ Zoaing Commissioner of Baltimore County, this duy

197 ... that the above Variance be and the same Is bereby DENIED.

bemmore county
degartment of hecem”

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DONALDJ. FOOP. M.D._ M.P.H.
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICEn

December 12,1977

Mc. S, Eric DiNenna, Zaning Commissiemer
Office of Planning and Zoning

County 0ffice Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

The following are comments on Ttem # 105 , Zecnang Advisory
Conmtittee Mesting of 29,1977

Property Owner: e Kronheia Co., Ino,

6G45,76" BE Eollins Perey B4, 2200' SV Belta, Belbway
Acres: b6

Diserict: bEL

Location:

Hatropoliten weter and sewer ave available, therefore no health problems

are anticipated,
very eruly yours,
Thomas H. Devl Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
THD/EB/pos
SEC 35 118

oz ,

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

£OUNTY OPFICE BLDG,
I11%. Cheneemte A
Tomeen, serrined 1784
Wicholas,, B.
Commodari

January 16, 1978

James D. Nolan, Esquire
Kolan, Plumhoff & Williams
204 West Pennsylvania Avenus

| s Towson, Maryland 21204

Chairnea

i AE: Variance Petition
e Itom Kumber 105 .
y——— Petitioner - The Kronheim Co.

TRAFFIC ENGIVEERING

STATE 204DS COMMSSION

Dear Mr. Nolan:

The foning Plans Advisory Committee has revicwed
the plans submitted with tho above referenced petition
and has made an on site field inspection of the property.
The following comments are a result of this review and
inspection. These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriatencas of the zoning action requested, but
to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or

ViRE PrEvENTION
WEALTH DEPARTHENT

PRorECE PLANNNG
WiLDosG DEPARTMENT
-
P——

mousTRIL
BEVELOPUENT

The Director of Plannind
may file a written report with the Zoning Commissioner
with recommendations as to the suitability of tha
requested zoning.

e subject property, currently zoned M.H.-I .
and improved with the warchouse facilitics of your client,
is located on the south side of Hollins Ferry Road,

ly 2,200 feet of the Baltimore
Deltway. Adjacent properties are similarly zomed and
are improved with warehouses to the north and west,
while vacant property and the Harbor Tunnel approach
exist to the east and south, respectively.

This variance is necessitated by your client’s i
proposal to construct an addition to the rear of the i
existing building within 3 feot of the property line
in lieu of the required 50 feet. As indicated in i

A—i botimore county

department of raie anginssring”
TOWSON WARYLAND 21704
3071 434 350

STCRMEN € COLLINS
DIRECTOR
January 30, 1978

Me. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissiones
County Office Building
First Floor

Towson, Maryland 21204

Item No. 105 = ZAC - Wevamber 29, 1977
Proparty Ovner: The Kronhedm Co., Inc.
Location: 645.76' SE Hollins Ferry Rd. 2200' $W Balto. Beltway
Exiating Zonings W.H.-1.M.
Proposed Zoning: Varlance to permit a rear setback of 3 in lieu
of the required 50°.
Acrea: a6
Diserict: 13en

Dear Hr. DlNenna:

Mo traffic problems are anticipated by the roquestsa variance to
Parmit a rear setback of 3 feet in livu of the roquired 50 faet.

vorr veuty yours,
sibnaes 5. Filnis 3

jan
Traffic Engineer Assoclate

MSE/hns

Officn of Planning and Zoning
Paltimore County Office Bullding
Torson, Maryland ™04

Abtention:

Ret Property Omer: The Kronhein Co., Inc.
lecation: 645.7%" OE Holling Ferry Rd.
Iten Mo, 105

Gentlemens

Pursuant Lo your roquest, the rofcrenced propsrty has bon survayad by this

Bupcoy and tho cemonts bolor marleed 1Ath an " o appl fcabi. el required
to be corrctod or incorporated dnto bho Tinal plans tos the properbe:

o) 1.

James D. Nolan, Esquire
Page 2
Item Number 105
January 16, 1978

coumy

botiimore

‘ofice of plonning w
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
ol a3

M. Exic S, DiNanna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Adviiory Committes

December 21, 1577

Office of Planning ond Zoning

Baltimore County

conversation with Mc. Newton Williams amd coupled
with the fact that the proposed addition is located
within 150 feet of the right-of-way of the Harbor

irog, TG cOMmENts from the Burcau of Traffic Eng-
incering were not available at this time, hawever, Locat

Acres:

omas Xelly at
494-3985 and Mr. Charles Burnham at 494-3937,
respectively.

Office Bulkding

Towson, Maryland 21704

Deor Mr. DiNenna;

Commants on Item #105, Zaning Advisory Committas Meeting, November 29, 1977, cre o follaws:
FProparty

Owner: The Kronheim Co., Ine.
n: 645.74° SE Hollins Ferry Rood 2200" SW Baltimore beltway

Existing Zoning: M.H.-1.M.
Proposed Zoning: Varlance fo parmit o rear setback of 3* in liau of the required 50'

Diawier- 13th
This office hos reviewsd the subject petition ond offers the following comments. These comments

e not intended to indicate the approprictaness of the zoning in questicn, but ore to asure ot
all parties are mode oware of plars or problems with regard 1o deve lopment plons thot may have

bearing on this pefition.

This petition is accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate., Notice
of the hearing date and time, which will be held
not less than 30 nor more than 90 days after the
date on the filing certificate, will be forwarded
to you in the near future.

Very truly yours,

Lo L Lo e
Lo

NICHOLAS B. COMMODARI
Chairman |
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

NBC:rE

©c: Bounett and Brandt

Afchitects and Engincers

100 West Centre Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

This plon has bean reviewed and there ara o site-planning factors requiring commant,

Vary truly yours,

Planner 1}
Project and Davelopment Plnning

TOWSON. MARYLAND 71208

3011494 3610

JOMND SEVEFERY
owecion

0ffice of

Decesber 8, 1977

Eric Dikenna, Zoning Commiosioner
Soning

Planning and

County Office Building
Towson, Marvland 21

Y. Jompodari, Chabroan
Zoming Mdvisory Committn.
Locations

2201 SW Balto. FEH&V"J
Zondrg Lgenda Meeting of 11/29/7, Aoren:

District:

The Ltems

Property Owner:

Fxisting Zoning: M.H, - L.
Proposed Zonirg: Variance

Dear Mr, Dilienna:

Coczents on Ites # 105 Zoning Advisory Gommittee Meeting, Novesber °3, 1977
are an follows:

The Xronhein Go. Inc
645.76' S/E Holline Ferry Road 22001 SV Baltimore Beltway
H, - LM,

X

pernit & rear setback of 3 in lieu of the required 50,

a6
13tn

checked belou are applicablet

(X} & Structure chall conform to Baltisore County Bullding Code (3.0.C.d.)

s 1970 Edition and the 1971 Supploment and other applieable codes. Maryland

ff,f;bn"{,‘;‘g“‘igbf:;ng'-u;“maﬂccd graporty aro qroqutrod and shall bs State Cede for Handdcappod Ang sgeds
. 0 g an aporov - .

accordanco 1dth Baltimors County ;n:”‘.‘,“;‘.,;w,,,j“ ,,,”:ﬂa’" (3} 5. & building permit shall be Tequired before construction can tagin.
Dopertaart of Public ‘forks. (T) Cc. Thres sets of comstrustion dravizgs will be required to file an
4 sccond moans of vehitle accass 1s maquired for tha Sk, application for a building pormit.

" ko showm (Z) 0. Throe sets of construction dravings with & registered Haryland
The volidsle doadmcedt comitton -« 2 Architect. or Enlooer's original seal will be Tequired to file

an spplication for a building permit.
REFDS The waximw allowd by the Firs Depariocmis _
The sitc shall bo mado +o comply vith all applieanls mmst, () B Yood frame walls are mot permitted within 3'C" of a property line.
applienhla - & 70n ron

Piru Provention Codo prdor to occupuncy o bogiming o W'_‘r':h:'::j' ::n;m ?:;‘?‘ﬁ."""“""‘ if distance is between 370" and
Tho bulldings and sbruckurn cilmting or sod on tho sito a1l
canply with all applicabls roquiramomto of tho Hatiomsl Fire Pro— () P Mo comments
toction fasocintion Standard Fo, 101 "Lifc Safoty Cods, 1970
R Prior to ocoupancy. (T) G. Requested metback variance could conflict with the Baltimore Ce unty
Sito plans ara approved 5 Building Code. If it does not meet the proper comstruction slasirfieation

. o os dravm, and height - Area requirements due %o reducing the required separation from
The Fire Preveation Burcau has no comments, ob this bino, Very truly yours, 1ot lin

) g % 4 ‘(.3‘{.1,,. L
ton Burdau Charles E.

cEBirr)

Burzhan
Plans Review Chief




BOARD OF EDUCATION 3
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND . 21204

-
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

0.7 PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

TOWSON, MD.,__...__Jamiacy 12 ___

Date:  November 28, 1977 !

| THIS IS TO CERTIFY, S
| - " that the advertisement was FUNCTION Woll Mop | Original | Gupiicate Trocing Sheer
Published EFFERSON
e S. Eric DiNenna | e THE 4 AN, # weekly sevipuper prisied Deseriptions checked and e i o sote 1 b
: | Hons checked and = i
f 40d published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., pee— outline plotted on map 22| w1

Zeaing Commissionor
Baltinore County Offico Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

10.. the o publication

Petition number added to
outline

2.A.C. Mesting of:  November 29, 1977

Denicd

Granted by

RE: Iem Ne: 105
n"ﬁm;" The kronheim Co., Inc.- THE, J1
ion: 76" SE lollins Ferry Rd. 2200° SN Balto. Belts i ? ? 2 ]
R Y 0. Beltway i Z2, BA, €C, CA 4;
Minager,

Present
Proposed Zoning: Variance te permit s rear sesback of 3' in leu
500,

f the required
Cost of Advertisement, 8. .. Reviewed by: (e, Revised Plans:
RS Ghange in outline or description___ yox
Previous cage: Vinp =5 °
Bistrict:  I5th i
Wo. Acres: 4.6 j
Dear Mr. DiNenma:
Xo bearing on student population, 1-Siep 7 Ets2-H
Very trul - CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
y yours, TONIIO DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
O Lot il y T s
. Nick Petrovich, P San. 1 78
L Field Representative PETITIO| OGI il - - Dato of Pesting 3 AN {1, .
Jop Repr N MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET vosea tor- FETeTi0n P Vaomuee.
—— it e J——— FUNSTION e Petitioner: 1 Hee. H{i3ox stesm (s
. nramn wLaus, sm. ressms s o & T =
i . morsams prossipeafiifon o tintiighalyss s Daie T i cEeiodmd Location of proparty: 536G 6457 76 e S of Mekbens Fompy Rd- on
[ T —— outline ple:fcd on map It wfs oF Bay Rd.
5 Potition mumber added to I Location of sigme [~ Rea 0. 19, Hay R
outline
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING Remaris
Pasted b e
County Office Building _ _ |
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue R =S| S i
Towson, Maryland 21204 Sraaled by
¢ %C, BA, CC, €A |
Your Petition has been received * this_ /¥ day of h
~
Mo 1977 Filingres §_25 .  Received _ufheck Reviewed by: £z Revised Plans:
S——— = < Change in outline ar description
__cash
Previous can Map #
__Other —
5. %5ic pindita,
> Zoning Commissioner
ratitioner 7, fndil C by_tutl BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARVLAND W, 57393
b | omncE oF T 'ce - REVENUE DIVISION. 2
< Mtomey_dilic g f 2 A Lffoviovea vy_grg> MISCELUAvx\-S CASH RECEIPT
* This is not to be interpreted as scoafiaics of the Petition fox
assignment of a hearing date. cave Jamuary S, 1978 sccounr QleBE2.
- avounr__§25.00 e
- fsgilo Tesurs. Nolan, Flushoff and Villtems 20!
p OFFICE OF a, 7
i g&)ﬁ R
o, IR R
AdBO @ i 1€ 2500w .
TOWSON, MD. 21204 January 12 1978 ALToATIoN o¥ aRATUR O CARER
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
PETITION FOR VARIANCE - The Kronheim Co., Inc. pirs i
Y IYLAND fetat:
o e e g | S oom o, . 65426
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
O Catonsville Times T Towson Times
O Dundalk Times @ Arbutus Times
O Essex Times 0O Community Times M Weilon
O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West — 8550 ——
,‘."“a‘i‘%bﬂw
weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland. g Thhoseraroe ez :
once & week for___anm successive weeks before the Towiain wired
13th day of January 1928, that is to say, the same =
was inserted in the issues of January 12, 1978 @esizm n 5550ms ;
2

CALIDATION BR HIGNATURE OF CABNIER

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS,




C, EASTERN LOADING LooKING MORTH D. PRESENT SoyrH WALL LodK /NG me:r.

S
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i SUMMARY INFORMATION

1 | DROSS AREA OF BASFOSED ATDITION = 35452 3Q.FT.

O sTREMT :
BxiTTING OMMCH ARBA A774 3Q.PT.

Do ek medcnd Racanmt

LA EXISTING WARN HOUSE SMPLOYRES = 50 (g
NAW GMPLOYBES OF NEW 400ITION = 1% L E . .
“q TOTAL PARVING EPacEs REGL _r
'(; 12- TOTAL EXISTING WMRKING TFACES FRC
"Ay_\ 4 ZONING Mu-m
P} 81TE" 4 6% AC

% TILITIES AVAILASLE {S0v Fuvo 12 a1

"i\e“ f"“““‘ O T BT EnS (OnS 7 PO e R

¥\

RO AD" - 3 - -
[Mae Pa.za) '

£/
o ‘fL.OCATION PLAN

" SCALE "= 1000 0"
i

EXISTING CHURCHILL LTR WAREHOUSE

SARLING PRREWERY 'Dnopen'r‘rg

4 80270 RAW_FOR.
Eran IS Cnin ¢ ofcw

Dense Vvo"ua?
.»———*(Elu“‘lrlr'a

(E;s h
= s 27 o l

~76' W Pom uTiLemiat

BO' &AW COMMON ROAD wAY POR BOTW LOTH- L(r T An Basrie

N\ aravod peeneter

- Lenascoped Arfﬂ -

[y > PerinaLet Fully Macadan:
Povrd €t Cone CO46

pl?rvp}v:rn' Ionosfapmg)
2 74293.24 ~\

<cumity Fens ey/ s 1etig e

THE KRONHEIM 20 INC.
EXISTING WARE HOUSE
~M.TLOOR L 3475 _

vom cmasice
MLET $TRUCTURE 4 BrYEM

T EXIJTING RENTAL WAEEHOU‘ES R
D+ OERMYER CO,, OWNER . ——

(ZON‘{HG MH - IM / i

NOTE 2+

BEAQINGS AND DITTANCES SHOWN ON THIG PLAT ARE TAMEN FROM
ANOUTLINE  SURVEY PLAT PFEEFARED BY JAME 5. SMAMER MD
ATIOCIATES CIVIL ENGINGERS ¢ BURVEYORS,ONTE® OCT. |7:980

’
S LAE w-qr'—-tf

s =

WeARSHOU

e

Zoring DaTaSHown! H&v\kn Fiom Fit.
oF Nov \4 1977,

Pun For ZoNING Pu:w;lﬁﬁ
F’E:nARl.a B\‘ .
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